
ST. LAWRENCE CHURCH - DEACON HALL 
CONFIRMATION CURRICULUM - YEAR TWO

11:15 AM - 12:30 PM   
DATE CLASS SESSION CHAPTERS

Sunday         9/21/25 Hebrew Scriptures
       Year 2   
Chapter 2 (237)

Sunday       10/05/25 Living as Disciples:  Trinity & Community               
       Year 1   
Chapter 3 (27)

Sunday       10/19/25 Church History
    Year 3  (449) 
Chapter 3 & (?4)

Sunday      11/9/25 Grace Year 1 Chapter 15 (147)

Saturday 11/15/2025
**RETREAT:   3:00 pm - 8:30 pm                      
(INCLUDES  4:00 MASS)

Sunday     11/23/25 Sin & Reconciliation/Commandments/Beatitudes Year 3 Chapter 7(492) 

Sunday     12/7/25 Sacraments of Service                                  Year 3 Chapter 8 (507) 

Sunday     12/21/25 Justice/Solidarity Year 2 Chapter 9 (522)

Sunday     1/11/26 Moral Theology/Natural Law/Magisterium                                        Jeanine  Year 1 Chapter19 (190) 

Sunday      1/25/26 Medical Ethics                                                                              Jeanine  CFH

Sunday     2/8/26 Sexuality                                                                    Jeanine Year 2 Chapter 17 (402)

Sunday      2/22/26 Conscience Formation/Social Sin Jeanine Year 1 Chapter 18 (179)

Sunday      3/1/26
**Gifts & Fruits of the Holy Spirit                                                     
(Parent or Sponsor Must Attend) Donna

Sunday      3/8/26
**Universal Call To Holiness:   Four Catholic Vocation                      
(Parent or Sponsor Must Attend) Donna

Sunday      3/22/26

**Faith Mentors: the Saints and Martyrs Confirmation 
Rite/Practice                                                                           
(Parent or Sponsor Must Attend) Donna

**Catholic school students must come to all three (3) shaded sessions and the shaded RETREAT if no retreat is offered at your 
school.


